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UNOPA Employee Concerns Committee Members

Committee/Representative Committee Member(s} Phone # E-mail Term Expires

Employee Concerns Director Belty James 2-8738 bcjames@uninotes.unl.edu 2004

Employee Concerns Co-Director Lona Kramer 2-2088 lkramer@uninotes.unl.edu 2005

Academic Senate (1-year term) l.orraine Moon 2-6082 Imoon1@unl.edu 2004
Campus Recreation Advisory (2-year term) Linda Cowdin 2-3426 Icowdin1@uni.edu 2005 {renewal)

“Campus Rec Membership required
Chancellor's Impact Fund Marcia Rowley 2-3810  mrowley1@unl.edu

Child Care Committee (2-year term) Tricia Liedle 2-3305 pliedle2@unl.edu 2005
Emergency Employee Loan Fund Advisory ‘ Amy Fisher 2-2377 afisher1@unl.edu 2005 (renewal)

(3-year term - 3 reps/staggered terms) Doreen Wagenaar 2-2632 dwagenaar@unl.edu 2004

Linda Thelen 2-8008 lthelen@uninotes.unl.edu 2004

Employee Assistance Advisory (3-year term) Shirley Horstman 2-8417  shorstmani@unl.edu 2005

Campus Grievance Committee (3-year term) Shelley Everatt 2-2477 reverett! @unl.edu 20086

now has 8 office/service members Connie Paxton 2-8478 cpaxton@uninotes.unl.edu 2006

(5 are currently UNOPA members) Stacey Payne 2-2659 spayne@uninotes.unl.edu 20086

Roy Kunz 2-9961 rkunz1@unl.edu 2006

Joy Suder 2-7032  jsuderZ@unl.edu 2006

Human Rights Committee (1-year term) Marilyn Turbush 2-8908  miturbush@unlalum.nebraska.edu 2004
Campus Parking Advisory (3-year term) Sandy Lineberry 2-6623 slineberry1@unl.edu 2005 (renewal)

Parking Appeals Committee (3-year term) Judy Anderson 2-7021 janderson5@uni.edu 2004

Amy Stewart 2-8172 astewart2@unl.edu 2005

Diane Wasser 2-6251 dwasser1@unl.edu 2005

Campus Police Advisory Diane Sullivan 2-6077 dsuffivant@unl.edu 2005

(2-year term - 2 reps with staggered terms) Kim Reynolds 2-4247  kreynolds@unlalum.nebraska.edu 2004

Chancellor's Campus Safety Committee (3-year term) Leslie Brooks 2-15622  Ibrooks1@unl.edu 2005

Service to Students Award Debbie Burns 2-6713 dburns1@uni.edu 2004

Chancellor's Commission on the Status of Women Pat Hust 2-8517 phustt@unl.edu 2006

Sue Tidball Award for Creative Humanity (2-year term) Debbie Hendricks 2-3755 dhendricks1@unl.edu 2005

UNL Employee Benefits/U-Wide Employee Fringe Benefits l.ola Young 2-1047  lyoung5@uni.edu 2006

(2 commiitees - 3-year terms each)

University Ambassadors Edie Schieiger

2-9531

eschleiger1@uni.edu
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